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BlueBird  Vacation Care

CHILDCARE MARGARET RIVER

WEEK 1 WEEK 2

Mon 9th Dec Q

Celebrate the end of school year
with fun games and treats at the

centre!
INCURSION

BOOK NOW
Tue 10th Dec Q
Engage in a day filled with

sensory activities and exploration.

Mon 16th Dec Q

Play and explore at the popular
Capel Playground.

EXCURSION
BOOK NOW

Tue 17th Dec Q

Join the festive competition with
fun Christmas-themed games at

INCURSION the centre.
INCURSION
Wed 11th Dec Q Wed 18th Dec Q

Get into the holiday spirit with
creative Christmas crafts and

games.
INCURSION

BOOK NOW
Thurs 19th Dec Q
Participate in action-packed

activities at Ninjas in Mocean,
Margaret River.

EXCURSION

Enjoy a relaxing day watching
a fun movie with friends at the

centre.
INCURSION

BOOK NOW
Thurs 12th Dec
Cool off with exciting water play
games and activities!

INCURSION

BOOK NOW P B e Y BOOK NOW

O

Fri 13th Dec Q

Experience amazing illusions and
magic at Wow lllusion Margaret
River.

EXCURSION

Fri 20th Dec

Enjoy another day of festive
Christmas crafts and games.

INCURSION

BOOK NOW - PN BOOK NOW

Opening Hours: 8.00AM to 5.30PM Monday to Friday (excl public holidays).
BlueBird Vacation Care Program available for children aged from 4 to 12 years old.

Alternatively existing clients may complete this form and hand in at centre
or email to outofschoolhourscaremr@bluebirdchildcare.com.au
or Phone 0437 751 550
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CHILDCARE MARGARET RIVER

WEEK 3 WEEK 4

O

Mon 23rd Dec Q

Celebrate Christmas with a festive

B Mon 30th Dec

. . Experience a day of tactile and
party full of joy and surprises at ™ - ‘ interactive sensory activities.
the centre! ]

INCURSION AN\S ﬂ INCURSION
b a e

BOOKNOW R 7 BOOK NOW
Tue 24th Dec Q Tue 31st Dec Q
Dive into refreshing water play Sing your heart out and enjoy a
fun to beat the summer heat! fun karaoke day with friends!
INCURSION INCURSION

BOOK NOW BOOK NOW

Wed 1st Jan
Public Holiday

Mon 25th - 26th Dec
Public Holiday

Thurs 2nd Jan Q

Explore nature and enjoy a day
of play at Margaret River Rotary
Park.

EXCURSION

BOOK NOW

Fri 3rd Jan Q

Discover the wonders of nature
with hands-on activities at the
centre.

; : 55, INCURSION
BOOK NOW e Ty BOOK NOW

Fri 27th Dec Q

Relax with friends while watching
a fun and engaging movie at the
centre.

INCURSION

Opening Hours: 8.00AM to 5.30PM Monday to Friday (excl public holidays).
BlueBird Vacation Care Program available for children aged from 4 to 12 years old.

Alternatively existing clients may complete this form and hand in at centre
or email to outofschoolhourscaremr@bluebirdchildcare.com.au
or Phone 0437 751 550
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CHILDCARE MARGARET RIVER

WEEK 5 WEEK 6

Mon 6th Jan O

Indulge in delicious treats at
Simmo’s Ice cream in Margaret

River.
EXCURSION

BOOK NOW
Tue 7th Jan Q
Blast off into fun with exciting
space-themed games and

activities.
INCURSION

BOOK NOW
Wed 8th Jan O
Discover the natural beauty

of Bunbury Mangrove Cove
Playground.

EXCURSION

Mon 13th Jan Q

Dive into underwater-themed
crafts and games at the centre.

INCURSION
BOOK NOW

Tue 14th Jan Q

Enjoy a day of play and
exploration at Nannup Park.
EXCURSION

Wed 15th Jan Q

Stay cool with fun water games
and activities at the centre.

INCURSION

BOOK NOW = ! BOOK NOW

Thurs 16th Jan Q

Explore the natural wonders of
Mammoth Cave in Margaret River.

EXCURSION

Thurs 9th Jan

Unleash creativity with fun
invention activities and
challenges.

INCURSION

BOOK NOW = BOOK NOW

Fri 17th Jan Q

Watch ‘Moana 2'at Orana Cinema
in Busselton!

EXCURSION

Fri 10th Jan Q

Meet animals and enjoy a day at
Bunbury Wildlife Park.

EXCURSION

BOOK NOW B s BOOK NOW

Opening Hours: 8.00AM to 5.30PM Monday to Friday (excl public holidays).
BlueBird Vacation Care Program available for children aged from 4 to 12 years old.

Alternatively existing clients may complete this form and hand in at centre
or email to outofschoolhourscaremr@bluebirdchildcare.com.au
or Phone 0437 751 550
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CHILDCARE MARGARET RIVER

WEEK 7 WEEK 8

O

Mon 20th Jan Mon 27th Jan

Have a fun-filled day by the ) .
seaside at Flinders Bay Park. Public Holiday

EXCURSION

O

Tue 28th Jan

Play and explore at the
Donnybrook Playground.

EXCURSION
BOOK NOW

Wed 29th Jan Q

Become a mini chef and enjoy
cooking fun at the centre.

INCURSION
BOOK NOW

Tue 21st Jan

Explore exciting cave-themed
activities right at the centre.

INCURSION
BOOK NOW

Wed 22nd Jan Q

Enjoy a mini golf adventure at
Margaret River!

INCURSION
BOOK NOW

: 3 ' Thurs 23rd Jan Thurs 30th Jan
A i Celebrate with penguin-themed Bounce and play at Gravity ETC
‘ ' games and crafts. in Dalyellup.
INCURSION EXCURSION

BOOK NOW — BOOK NOW

O

Fri 31st Jan

Get creative and design your
very own puzzle!

INCURSION

Fri 24th Jan

Cool off with water fun for
Australia Day at the centre.

INCURSION

BOOK NOW ; gy | BOOK NOW

Opening Hours: 8.00AM to 5.30PM Monday to Friday (excl public holidays).
BlueBird Vacation Care Program available for children aged from 4 to 12 years old.

Alternatively existing clients may complete this form and hand in at centre
or email to outofschoolhourscaremr@bluebirdchildcare.com.au
or Phone 0437 751 550
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WEEK 9

Mon 3rd Feb O

Enjoy outdoor fun and playtime
at Nannup Playground.

EXCURSION
BOOK NOW

Tue 4th Feb Q

Get comfy and watch a movie
at the centre.

INCURSION

Opening Hours: 8.00AM to 5.30PM Monday to Friday (excl public holidays).
BlueBird Vacation Care Program available for children aged from 4 to 12 years old.

Alternatively existing clients may complete this form and hand in at centre
or email to outofschoolhourscaremr@bluebirdchildcare.com.au
or Phone 0437 751 550
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CHILDCARE

BOOKING AGREEMENT & EXCURSION AUTHORITY

Excursions are an extension of the Blue bird Vacation Care programme and will be child orientated. We are required to notify Parents/
Guardians about any excursions including where and at what times the excursion will take place, this information is found on the
Vacation care Program attached. We leave Premises between 9.30 am and 10am and return to Premises between 2-2.30pm. No staff will
be present on the premises at this time. A Risk Assessment plan will have been conducted on each excursion; this will be readily available
to all parents on the OWNA app to view. We follow the ratio of 1:10. We are licensed to take up to 61 children on an excursion.

Public space walking around the centre my child is enrolledin: | | Yes | | No

Incursions are an extension of the programme provided and will be child orientated. Members of our Community will regularly be a part of
our program and will include (not limited to) the following:

1. Police officers: D Yes D No 3. Fire Fighters: D Yes D No
2. Dentists: D Yes D No 4. Aboriginal Community Members D Yes D No
D | give permission for my children to go on the following

excursions marked on the program. Your child/children will be transported via our BlueBird bus service. | agree to this BlueBird
Vacation Care booking for the School Holidays, including payment of the days booked. I understand if my booking is cancelled
within a rostered week, | will still be charged for those bookings.

D I give my child permission to travel on the Bluebird bus to and from Bluebird Childcare Centre and the excursion destination or
emergency situations. My child will be in a car seat restraint suitable for their height and weight as per law.

I give permission for my child’s photograph to be posted on social media: D Yes D No

Parent Signature: Date: /. /

Y

or email to outofschoolhourscaremr@bluebirdchildcare.com.au
or Phone 0437 751 550
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